
FESTIVE
OPENING HOURS

Monday 22 Dec

Tuesday 23 Dec

Wednesday 24 Dec

Thursday 25 Dec

Friday 26 Dec

Saturday 27 Dec

Sunday 28 Dec

Monday 29 Dec

Tuesday 30 Dec

Wednesday 31 Jan

Thursday 1 Jan

Friday 2 Jan

Saturday 3 Jan

Sunday 4 Jan

06:45 - 19:00

09:00 - 20:00

06:45 - 12:00

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

07:00 - 12:00

06:45 - 19:00

09:00 - 20:00

06:45 - 15:00

CLOSED

CLOSED

08:00 - 12:00

07:00 - 12:00

KELSO GYM


